Division B Fixtures

Division B Winter: Results Summary

Home | Division table | Division List

Half

Date

January

1
1
1

Mon 04/01/21 17:45
Mon 04/01/21 17:45
Mon 04/01/21 17:45

February

1
1
1

Mon 08/02/21 17:45
Mon 08/02/21 17:45
Mon 08/02/21 17:45
Mon 15/02/21 17:45
Mon 15/02/21 17:45
Mon 15/02/21 17:45
Mon 22/02/21 17:45
Mon 22/02/21 17:45
Mon 22/02/21 17:45

Mon 26/04/21 17:45
Mon 26/04/21 17:45
Mon 26/04/21 17:45

Mon 10V05/21 17:45
Mon 10/05/21 17:45
Mon 10V05/21 17:45
Mon 17/05/21 17:45
Mon 17/05/21 17:45
Mon 17/05/21 17:45
Mon 24/05/21 17:45
Mon 24/05/21 17:45
Mon 24/05/21 17:45

Mon 21/06/21 17:45
Mon 21/06/21 17:45
Mon 21/06/21 17:45
Mon 28/06/21 17:45
Mon 28/06/21 17:45
Mon 28/06/21 17:45

Home Team

Outcasts
Sharks
Racketeers Ploneers

Argosy Junior Academy
island Tyres & Exhausts
Crowe Dragons
Crowe Dragons

Argosy Junior Academy
island Tyres & Exhausts

Crowe Dragons

Outcasts

Crowe Dragons

island Tyres & Exhausts
Argosy Junior Academy
Outcasts

Racketeers Pioneers
Sharks

Racketeers Ploneers
Sharks

island Tyres & Exhausts

Crowe Dragons
Ouacasts

Argosy junlor Acaderny
Racketeers Pioneers
Argosy Junior Acaderny
island Tyres & Exhausts

Away Team

Crowe Dragons
Island Tyres & Exhausts
Argosy Junior Academy

Argosy Junior Academy
Island Tyres & Exhausts

Argosy Junior Academy
Island Tyres & Exhausts
Crowe Dragons

Crowe Dragons
Outcasts

Argosy junior Academy

Island Tyres & Exhausts
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Games

41
41
32
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14
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32
41
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